
0
.3

%
 U

P

A5

P

CATEGORY B C DA

ELEV

BEATRICE, NEBRASKA

BEATRICE, NEBRASKA

(BIE)

(BIE)

BEATRICE MUNI

BEATRICE MUNI

AL-936 (FAA)

40°18'N-96°45'W

1324

RNAV (GPS) RWY 32

RNAV (GPS) RWY 32

3300

4 NM

3
1
9
°

1
3
9
°

M
SA
 RW32 25 NM

 

 

A

 1312
 1324

4401

   
APP CRS

319°
58320

W32A

TCH 45

LNAV MDA

LPV      DA

DA
VNAV  

LNAV/

T

3
1
9
°

RW32

4 NM

1
3
9
°

3
1
9
°

MISSED APCH FIX

MIDIE

WAAS

CH             

TDZE 1312

Apt Elev

TDZE

Rwy Ldg 

1685-1 373 (400-1)

1562-1 250 (300-1)

GP 3.00°

25331

RW32

1.9 NM to

RUNEY

SARDR

(FAF)

(7
.3
)

3
0
0
0

SHIRS

(IF/IAF)

(7
)04

9°
36

00
 N
oP

T

STEEL

on V532 southbound.

Procedure NA for arrivals at STEEL
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